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The menu of Fifty West Cafe from Fairfax comprises about 79 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $9.3 for a dish / drink.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/fairfax/fifty-west-cafe/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/fairfax/fifty-west-cafe

Fifty West Cafe Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks Hot Drinks
ENERGY DRINK $4.2 COFFEE
Burger Bread
ROYAL GRILLED CHICKEN $12.8 BAGEL
Snacks Beverage
CHIMES GINGER CHEWS $3.7 DR.BROWN $2.7
Chicken Breuvage
GRILLED CHICKEN PURE LEAF $3.0
Salad Sub
CENTRAL PARK $12.6 SPICY CHICKEN SUB $12.5
Noodles Other
CHICKEN NOODLE $6.0 BAI $4.2
Soft Drinks Cold & Hot Subs &
JUICE $3.7 Sandwiches

HOT ROAST BEEF CHEESE $15.0
Chips
AVOCADO OIL CHIP $6.0 Wraps & Gyros

TUNA SALAD WRAP $12.2
Water
PERRIER $2.8 French

CROISSANT
Bebidas
LAY $2.0 House Wrap

HOT SPICY CHICKEN WRAP $13.0
Beverages
BRUCE COST GINGER ALE $4.6 Cold Sandwichs

ITALIAN COLD CUT $13.1
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Panini Grill

HOT VEGGIE MOZZARELLA $12.2
Specialty Wrap

GREEK WRAP W/CHICKEN $13.0

Create Your Own Pasta -
Sauce

CREAMY TOMATO $6.0

Bigshots

KETTLE $2.6

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Uncategorized

PHILLY CHICKEN CHEESE $13.0

Drinks

SMOOTHIES $7.7

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING

FRUIT $2.7

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO
BURRITO

Dessert

COOKIE $2.4
BROWNIE $4.3
WAFER (MANNER) $2.5

Coffee

HOUSE BLEND COFFEE 100Z

STARBUCKS MOCCA COLD
COFFEE

HOUSE BLEND COFFEE 160Z

Popular Items

RT FIFTY

COKE BOTTLE

CROISSANT CLUB W/AVOCADO

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CALIFORNIA TURKEY WRAP
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP
TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP
GREEK WRAP

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

EGG

CORNED BEEF

HAM

TUNA

AVOCADO

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CLASSIC COBB SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD

GREEK SALAD

TUNA SALAD

$2.1

$4.2

$2.8

$14.8
$2.8
$14.8

$11.7
$13.0
$13.0
$11.7
$13.0
$10.8

$11.0
$9.5

$13.4
$14.8
$14.8
$14.8
$10.0
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HOUSE SALAD $13.4 ROAST BEEF $11.5
CHICKEN SALAD $9.5
EGG SALAD $8.8 Sandwiches

TUNA MELT $12.0
These Types Of Dishes PHILLY STEAK CHEESE $13.5
Are Being Served TURKEY MELT $14.0
TURKEY TRIO GRILLED CHEESE W/BACON  $9.4
CHICKEN WRAP S.0.M.A. BURGER $11.0
WRAP TUNA ON THE GREEN $12.1
CHICKEN BLT $9.5
PANINI BREAKFAST SANDWICH
SANDWICH TURKEY CLUB $14.8
SALAD FIFTY WEST CLUB $14.8

Fifty West Cafe

3975 Fair Ridge Dr T28n, Fairfax, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:00 -15:00
Tuesday 07:00 -15:00
Wednesday 07:00 -15:00
Thursday 07:00 -15:00
Friday 07:00 -15:00
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