

https://menuweb.menu 3975 Fair Ridge Dr T28n, Fairfax, United States +17035918280 - http://www.50westcafe.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks ENERGY DRINK	\$4.2	Hot Drinks COFFEE
Burger ROYAL GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.8	Bread
Snacks CHIMES GINGER CHEWS	\$3.7	Beverage DR.BROWN \$2.7
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Breuvage PURE LEAF \$3.0
Salad CENTRAL PARK	\$12.6	Sub SPICY CHICKEN SUB \$12.5
Noodles CHICKEN NOODLE	\$6.0	Other BAI \$4.2
Soft Drinks JUICE	\$3.7	Cold & Hot Subs & Sandwiches
Chips AVOCADO OIL CHIP	\$6.0	HOT ROAST BEEF CHEESE \$15.0 Wraps & Gyros
Water	\$2.8	TUNA SALAD WRAP \$12.2 French
Bebidas	\$2.0	CROISSANT House Wrap
Beverages		HOT SPICY CHICKEN WRAP \$13.0
BRUCE COST GINGER ALE	\$4.6	Cold Sandwichs ITALIAN COLD CUT \$13.1

Management of the

Panini Grill		Coffee	
HOT VEGGIE MOZZARELLA	\$12.2	HOUSE BLEND COFFEE 100Z	\$2.1
Specialty Wrap		STARBUCKS MOCCA COLD COFFEE	\$4.2
GREEK WRAP W/CHICKEN	\$13.0	HOUSE BLEND COFFEE 160Z	\$2.8
Create Your Own Pasta -		Popular Items	
Sauce		RT FIFTY	\$14.8
CREAMY TOMATO	\$6.0	COKE BOTTLE	\$2.8
		CROISSANT CLUB W/AVOCADO	\$14.8
Bigshots KETTLE	\$2.6	Wraps	
		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.7
Restaurant Category		CALIFORNIA TURKEY WRAP	\$13.0
VEGETARIAN		CALIFORNIA CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0
		CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$11.7
Uncategorized		TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP	\$13.0
PHILLY CHICKEN CHEESE	\$13.0	GREEK WRAP	\$10.8
Drinks		Ingredients Used	
SMOOTHIES	\$7.7	CHEESE	
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$2.7	EGG	
FRUIT	ΨΕΙΙ	CORNED BEEF	\$11.0
Mexican Dishes		HAM	\$9.5
		TUNA	
BREAKFAST BURRITO		AVOCADO	
BURRITO		Salads	
Dessert			
COOKIE	\$2.4	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.4
BROWNIE	\$4.3	CLASSIC COBB SALAD	\$14.8
WAFER (MANNER)	\$4.5 \$2.5	CHEF'S SALAD	\$14.8
WALLIX (MANULLY)	ΨΕΙΟ	GREEK SALAD	\$14.8
		TUNA SALAD	\$10.0



HOUSE SALAD	\$13.4	ROAST BEEF	\$11.5
CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.5		
EGG SALAD	\$8.8	Sandwiches	
		TUNA MELT	\$12.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		PHILLY STEAK CHEESE	\$13.5
		TURKEY MELT	\$14.0
TURKEY		TRIO GRILLED CHEESE W/BACON	\$9.4
CHICKEN WRAP		S.O.M.A. BURGER	\$11.0
WRAP		TUNA ON THE GREEN	\$12.1
CHICKEN		BLT	\$9.5
PANINI		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
SANDWICH		TURKEY CLUB	\$14.8
SALAD		FIFTY WEST CLUB	\$14.8

Fifty West Cafe

3975 Fair Ridge Dr T28n, Fairfax, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 -15:00 Tuesday 07:00 -15:00 Wednesday 07:00 -15:00 Thursday 07:00 -15:00 Friday 07:00 -15:00



Made with Menu